Mens Irish Squash Tournament Result Summary

Result Start: [23/04/2013 |
Result End: |22/04/12014 |
Player Type Min Events Curragh Open Munster Open Ulster Open Leinster Open Irish Nationals Mount Pleasant Open Connaught Open Ballyearl Open West of Ireland Open
15/09/2013 06/10/2013 27/10/2013 17/11/2013 15/12/2013 26/01/2014 09/03/2014 29/03/2014 20/04/2014

Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj

Aidan O'Colmain Home Player 5 27 100 100
Aidan Power Home Player 5 28 85 85
Alan Megaw Home Player 5 22 225 225

Alex Broadberry Home Player 5 22 350 350

Andre Davies Home Player 5 27 100 100 29 70 70

Anthony Lyons Home Player 5 16 400 400 10 525 525 13 450 450 1 500 500 7 600 600
Arthur Gaskin Home Player 5 1 1000 1000

Ashley Black Home Player 5] 25 150 150

Ben Ramasubbu Home Player 5 16 400 400

Brian Byrne Home Player 5 5 650 650 2 725 725 2 725 725 2 725 725 3 900 900 3 700 700 1 750 750 2 725 725
Ciaran McCoy Home Player 5 17 350 350

Cillian Dunne Home Player 5 18 350 350 21 375 375

Clive Morgan Home Player 5 13 450 450 11 500 500 16 400 400 13 450 450

Colm Travers Home Player 5 21 250 250 25 150 150

Conor Caheny Home Player 5 25 150 150

Conor Hickland Home Player 5 30 55 55

Conor O'Hare Home Player 5 8 575 575 7 725 725 6 625 625 3 700 700 2 725 725

Conor O'Shea Home Player 5 19 300 300

Conrad Duffy Home Player 5 23 200 200

Cormac McMahon Home Player 5 15 400 400
Cormac Ryan Home Player 5 30 55 55

Damien Early Home Player 5 19 300 300

Damien O'Reilly Home Player 5 32 25 25

Dara O'Flynn Home Player 5 14 450 450 9 550 550

Darren Waring Home Player 5 10 525 525 7 600 600 1 625 625 7 600 600 11 500 500 6 625 625

Dave Lalor Home Player 5] 24 175 175
David Ayerst Home Player 5 13 450 450

David Cassidy Home Player 5 22 225 225 19 300 300 19 300 300 19 300 300 21 250 250

David Knox Home Player 5 15 400 400 22 225 225 12 475 475
David Ryan Home Player 5 3 700 700 4 675 675 4 675 675

Derek Ryan Home Player 5 1 750 750 1 750 750 1 750 750 2 950 950 2 725 725

Edwin Brennan Home Player 5 17 350 350
Eoghan Lynch Home Player 5 26 125 125 21 250 250
Gerry Callanan Home Player 5 26 125 125 15 400 400 19 425 425 32 25 25 23 200 200

Hannah Craig Home Player 5 15 400 400

Harry Lloyd Home Player 5 28 200 200

Howard Gill Home Player 5 26 125 125 28 85 85 23 200 200 23 200 200 27 225 225 31 40 40 22 225 225 13 450 450
Jack Davies Home Player 5 22 225 225
Jack Doyle Home Player 5 31 125 125

James Barrett Home Player 5 20 300 300
Jeremy Hastings Home Player 5 12 475 475

Joe McGoldrick Home Player 5 17 350 350

John Kielty Home Player 5 28 85 85

John Nolan Home Player 5] 29 70 70

John Roberts Overseas Player 4 13 450 554

John Rooney Overseas Player 4 1 750 923
Joshua McVeigh Home Player 5 26 125 125 30 150 150

Karl McLoughney Home Player 5 25 150 150
Keith Moran Home Player 5 7 600 600 6 625 625 10 525 525 20 425 425 8 575 575 4 675 675 4 675 675 8 575 575
Ken O'Keefe Home Player 5 25 150 150

Kevin Davey Home Player 5 24 175 175 23 325 325 24 175 175 17 350 350

Kevin Moore Home Player 5] 10 525 525 9 550 550 11 500 500 13 575 575 14 450 450 7 600 600

Malachie Robinson Home Player 5] 21 250 250

Mark Furlong Home Player 5 32 25 25

Mark Gililand Home Player 5 30 55 55 18 350 350 21 250 250 16 400 400 17 475 475 22 225 225 9 550 550 10 525 525
Mark Wilkinson Home Player 5 27 100 100 23 200 200
Martin McDonnell Home Player 5 20 300 300 17 350 350 1 500 500 17 350 350

Maurice McAteer Home Player 5 20 300 300

Michael Conroy Home Player 5 15 400 400 14 450 450 15 525 525 18 350 350 5 650 650
Michael Craig Home Player 5] 1 750 750 3 700 700 3 700 700 3 700 700 4 850 850 1 750 750 1 750 750

Michael Mcllroy Home Player 5 27 100 100 27 100 100 28 85 85 27 100 100

Michael Stewart Home Player 5 26 250 250

Neal Murphy Home Player 5] 21 250 250

Neal Pollock Home Player 5] 1 500 500 9 550 550 12 475 475 12 475 475 20 300 300 10 525 525

Neil Brannigan Home Player 5] 23 200 200 20 300 300

Niall Rooney Home Player 5] 7 600 600 7 600 600 8 575 575 11 500 500 6 625 625 4 675 675
Nick Leeming Home Player 5 28 85 85 30 55 55 16 400 400
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Result Start: [23/04/2013
Result End: [22/04/2014
Player Type
Nigel Peyton Home Player
Nikita Gilevskiy Home Player
Paddy Craig Home Player
Paddy Quinn Home Player
Pat Keogh Home Player
Pat Morrissey Home Player
Patrick Hanley Home Player
Paul Linehan Home Player
Paul O'Mahony Home Player
Peter Kenny Home Player
Peter McNeice Home Player
Phil McGrath Home Player
Philip Coleman Home Player
Philip McSweeney Home Player
Richard Wallace Home Player
Ronan Peyton Home Player
Ronan Tully Home Player
Rory Birtwistle Home Player
Rory Byrne Home Player
Rory Gilligan Home Player
Ryan Luther Home Player
Sam Olwill Home Player
Scott Gillanders Home Player
Sean Conroy Home Player
Shane Cluskey Home Player
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15/09/2013
Pts Adj
6 625
25 150
32 25
17 350
9 550
31 40
12 475
29 70
2 725

625

150

25

350

550

40
475
70
725

12 475
23 200
31 40
21 250
4 675
8 575
5 650

475

200

40

250

675

575

650

18 350
17 350
31 40
14 450

5 650

350

350

40

450

650

17/11/2013
Pts

5 650
12 475
18 350
31 40
26 125
27 100
13 450
14 450
15 400
29 70
25 150

650

475

350

40
125

100

450
450

400
70

150

15/12/2013
Pts Adj
5 800
25 275
18 475
32 100
9 675
16 525
24 300
12 600
20 175
10 650

800
275

475

100

675
525

300
600
175
650

26/01/2014
Posn Pts Adj

9 550 550
19 300 300
10 525 525
13 450 450
16 400 400
28 85 85
23 200 200
29 70 70

Connaught Open
09/03/2014
Posn Pts Adj
2 725 725
21 250 250
12 475 475
14 450 450
18 350 350
10 525 525
15 400 400
5 650 650
9 550 550

16 400
22 225
24 175
7 600
8 575
5 650

225

175

600

575

650

26 125 125
18 350 350
14 450 450
9 550 550
1" 500 500
6 625 625
3 700 700




